
Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

AGRE VEDANT SANJAY 

SHUBHANGI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 7B+2 143318 15

4

 7B+2 143018 12

5

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F4 04326 17F

3

 6B4 245932 27

1

 6B4 245733 24

1 5207693 NA120 

A-

NA 18 2001 

329

MU0341120240144516

/ANSARI AYESHA MOHD 

SIDDIQUE JABIN

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 8A2 163517 18

4

 7B+2 143118 13

5

 5C2 102513 12

2

 6B4 245626 30

3

 9A+4 368237 45

1

 7B+4 286433 31

 5124470 A162 

A-

7.36 22 2002 

371

MU0341120240144762

BAIT VEDANT PRAMOD 

PRACHI

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 10O2 204520 25

6

 8A2 163718 19

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P2 82210 12

2

 0F4 03924 15F

3

 7B+4 286029 31

1

 5C4 205127 24

1 5078577 NA116 

A-

NA 18 2003 

315

MU0341120240185330

BAKADE PRATIK NARAYAN 

ASHA

PASS

8

 9A+2 184220 22

7

 10O2 204520 25

6

 9A+2 184418 26

4

 8A2 163620 16

5

 6B2 122814 14

2

 9A+4 368130 51

3

 9A+4 368033 47

1

 9A+4 368434 50

 5078575 A+192 

A-

8.73 22 2004 

440

MU0341120240144524

/BARBHUYA AFREEN 

KAPILUDDIN NOORSHAH

PASS

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 10O2 204520 25

6

 9A+2 184118 23

4

 7B+2 143017 13

5

 7B+2 143114 17

2

 8A4 327429 45

3

 8A4 327535 40

1

 8A4 327634 42

 5174347 A+178 

A-

8.09 22 2005 

411

MU0341120240144552

BHOSLE MAYURESH GANESH 

SANGEETA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 8A2 163719 18

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F2 01208 04F

2

 0F4 03120 11F

3

 6B4 245731 26

1

 0F4 04732 15F

3 5077211 NA80 

A-

NA 12 2006 

282

MU0341120240144529

CHAURASIA  NEERAJ 

DINESHKUMAR POONAM 

DEVI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 8A2 163619 17

4

 7B+2 143215 17

5

 0F2 01813 05F

2

 6B4 245527 28

3

 7B+4 286435 29

1

 6B4 245731 26

1 5207702 NA140 

A-

NA 20 2007 

338

MU0341120240144539

/CHAURASIA PINKY 

PHULERAJ RUPA

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 10O2 204719 28

6

 9A+2 184218 24

4

 8A2 163817 21

5

 8A2 163918 21

2

 9A+4 368134 47

3

 9A+4 368339 44

1

 9A+4 368935 54

 5103314 A+194 

A-

8.82 22 2008 

456

MU0341120240144620

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 1 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

CHAVAN ANIKET PRAKASH 

PALLAVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 8A2 163514 21

6

 8A2 163818 20

4

 7B+2 143018 12

5

 4P2 82311 12

2

 7B+4 286231 31

3

 7B+4 286934 35

1

 7B+4 286234 28

 5103763 A154 

A-

7.00 22 2009 

357

MU0341120240144669

/CHOUDHARY POOJA 

RUPARAM BADAMI

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 8A2 163718 19

4

 7B+2 143218 14

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 5C4 205026 24

3

 8A4 327033 37

1

 6B4 245834 24

 5285857 B+148 

A-

6.73 22 2010 

347

MU0341120240145493

/DHOTRE BHUMIKA MARUTI 

BHAGYASHREE

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184220 22

6

 8A2 163518 17

4

 0F2 02419 05F

5

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P4 164519 26

3

 7B+4 286932 37

1

 0F4 04532 13F

2 5078578 NA100 

A-

NA 16 2011 

316

MU0341120240144556

/GAWDE LEENA SANTOSH 

MANISHA

PASS

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 9A+2 184118 23

6

 6B2 122908 21

4

 7B+2 143119 12

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B4 245926 33

3

 8A4 327136 35

1

 7B+4 286536 29

 5140819 B+152 

A-

6.91 22 2012 

359

MU0341120240144686

GUPTA ASHISH PRAMOD 

ANITA

PASS

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184118 23

6

 9A+2 184317 26

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P4 164925 24

3

 7B+4 286932 37

1

 6B4 245531 24

 5214612 B+136 

A-

6.18 22 2013 

339

MU0341120240144465

GUPTA HARISH HANSKUMAR 

SARITA

PASS

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184220 22

6

 9A+2 184218 24

4

 6B2 122912 17

5

 4P2 82109 12

2

 5C4 205328 25

3

 7B+4 286630 36

1

 5C4 205228 24

 5078582 B+138 

A-

6.27 22 2014 

338

MU0341120240144558

/GUPTA JYOTI GUDDU 

RAGINI

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 9A+2 184018 22

6

 7B+2 143208 24

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 0F2 01814 04F

2

 0F4 03220 12F

3

 6B4 245531 24

1

 0F4 04232 10F

3 5214614 NA78 

A-

NA 12 2015 

277

MU0341120240144622

/GUPTA SNEHA ARVIND 

SHIVKUMARI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 9A+2 184419 25

6

 8A2 163619 17

4

 0F2 01913 06F

5

 5C2 102513 12

2

 0F4 04325 18F

3

 7B+4 286632 34

1

 0F4 03628 08F

3 5194329 NA88 

A-

NA 12 2016 

305

MU0341120240144573

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 2 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

GUPTA SUNNY KISHAN 

ANITA

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 9A+2 184218 24

6

 8A2 163818 20

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P2 82411 13

2

 7B+4 286227 35

3

 7B+4 286333 30

1

 7B+4 286633 33

 5103316 B+152 

A-

6.91 22 2017 

360

MU0341120240144616

HINGVE TEJAS SUBHASH 

SITA

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184218 24

6

 9A+2 184419 25

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 4P4 164925 24

3

 8A4 327437 37

1

 7B+4 286130 31

 5207690 B+146 

A-

6.64 22 2018 

358

MU0341120240144523

/JADHAV MEGHA DILIP 

SAVITA

FAIL

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 10O2 204620 26

6

 10O2 204719 28

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 0F2 01410 04F

2

 6B4 245722 35

3

 8A4 327233 39

1

 7B+4 286132 29

1 5207692 NA152 

A-

NA 20 2019 

361

MU0341120240144514

JADHAV MOHIT AJIT 

VAIJAYANTI

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 10O2 204620 26

6

 8A2 163819 19

4

 6B2 122916 13

5

 4P2 82411 13

2

 4P4 164016 24

3

 7B+4 286833 35

1

 6B4 245632 24

 5207700 B+140 

A-

6.36 22 2020 

336

MU0341120240144536

JANGID KISHAN NARESH 

GUNVANTI

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 10O2 204820 28

6

 9A+2 184018 22

4

 8A2 163615 21

5

 7B+2 143216 16

2

 7B+4 286934 35

3

 9A+4 368037 43

1

 7B+4 286736 31

 5194332 A+176 

A-

8.00 22 2021 

408

MU0341120240144579

/JHA ANISHA RAJKUMAR 

NEHA

PASS

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 10O2 204820 28

6

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 8A2 163718 19

5

 7B+2 143116 15

2

 5C4 205327 26

3

 9A+4 368039 41

1

 7B+4 286633 33

 5161922 A162 

A-

7.36 22 2022 

383

MU0341120240144623

/JHA SWEETI SANTOSH 

INDRANIDEVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 10O2 204820 28

6

 9A+2 184219 23

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P2 82008 12

2

 4P4 164824 24

3

 8A4 327031 39

1

 5C4 205430 24

 5279256 B+138 

A-

6.27 22 2023 

344

MU0341120240145489

/JOGDAND SHRUTIKA 

BABUSAHEB SUJATA

PASS

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 10O2 204820 28

6

 9A+2 184018 22

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 7B+4 286128 33

3

 7B+4 286737 30

1

 6B4 245732 25

 5140818 B+148 

A-

6.73 22 2024 

350

MU0341120240144688

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 3 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/JONDHALE TANVI GOPAL 

MADHAVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 10O2 204820 28

6

 8A2 163917 22

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C2 102612 14

2

 5C4 205122 29

3

 7B+4 286833 35

1

 6B4 245529 26

 5194328 B+142 

A-

6.45 22 2025 

345

MU0341120240144576

JUWATKAR YASH JITENDRA 

JIDNYASA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 9A+2 184217 25

6

 8A2 163818 20

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 0F4 02521 04F

3

 6B4 245629 27

1

 5C4 205329 24

1 5207691 NA110 

A-

NA 18 2026 

296

MU0341120240144512

/KADAM CHAITRAVI ANIL 

AMRUTA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184317 26

6

 8A2 163517 18

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 0F4 03720 17F

3

 8A4 327234 38

1

 6B4 245531 24

1 5144752 NA120 

A-

NA 18 2027 

323

MU0341120240144675

/KANOJIYA TANUJA 

SHEREBAHADUR 

SANTRADEVI

PASS

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 9A+2 184217 25

6

 9A+2 184018 22

4

 8A2 163516 19

5

 5C2 102513 12

2

 7B+4 286724 43

3

 6B4 245516 39

1

 7B+4 286934 35

 5291106 A160 

A-

7.27 22 2028 

373

MU0341120240179397

/KAPOOR SNEHAL MADAN 

INDU

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 9A+2 184217 25

6

 7B+2 143318 15

4

 0F2 02317 06F

5

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F4 04527 18F

3

 8A4 327333 40

1

 7B+4 286432 32

2 5207697 NA114 

A-

NA 16 2029 

337

MU0341120240144532

/KHAN ALFIYA SALIM 

SHAHIDABEE

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184317 26

6

 5C2 102708 19

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 0F4 03625 11F

3

 7B+4 286834 34

1

 5C4 205430 24

1 5214613 NA108 

A-

NA 18 2030 

311

MU0341120240144624

/KHAN SANA MOHD ABBAS 

ISRAJAHA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 9A+2 184317 26

6

 8A2 163817 21

4

 6B2 122815 13

5

 0F2 01712 05F

2

 5C4 205126 25

3

 7B+4 286126 35

1

 7B+4 286433 31

1 5160327 NA136 

A-

NA 20 2031 

334

MU0341120240144549

KUMAR KISHAN RAVINDRA 

NIRMALADEVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 10O2 204719 28

6

 8A2 163717 20

4

 8A2 163517 18

5

 5C2 102715 12

2

 8A4 327433 41

3

 8A4 327638 38

1

 7B+4 286635 31

 5207689 A170 

A-

7.73 22 2032 

398

MU0341120240144657

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 4 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/MALATHI  SUNDER 

UMASELVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 9A+2 184317 26

6

 9A+2 184018 22

4

 6B2 122914 15

5

 5C2 102613 13

2

 7B+4 286634 32

3

 8A4 327035 35

1

 7B+4 286933 36

 5092213 A162 

A-

7.36 22 2033 

379

MU0341120240144572

/MALI PALAK SUNIL MAYA PASS

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 7B+2 143408 26

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 7B+2 143113 18

2

 6B4 245630 26

3

 8A4 327432 42

1

 7B+4 286934 35

 5214520 A158 

A-

7.18 22 2034 

372

MU0341120240144462

MISHRA HARSHKUMAR 

MANOJ KUSUM

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 9A+2 184419 25

4

 8A2 163816 22

5

 7B+2 143115 16

2

 8A4 327031 39

3

 8A4 327535 40

1

 8A4 327132 39

 5114631 A+178 

A-

8.09 22 2035 

408

MU0341120240144491

MISHRA NITIN SURENDRA 

USHA

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 8A2 163819 19

4

 5C2 102510 15

5

 7B+2 143215 17

2

 4P4 164824 24

3

 8A4 327734 43

1

 7B+4 286830 38

 5078576 B+150 

A-

6.82 22 2036 

364

MU0341120240144557

/MISHRA POOJA 

RAMBHAVAN AARTI

FAIL

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 8A2 163919 20

4

 7B+2 143214 18

5

 0F2 01714 03F

2

 4P4 164319 24

3

 7B+4 286536 29

1

 8A4 327834 44

1 5103318 NA142 

A-

NA 20 2037 

354

MU0341120240144589

/MISTRY ESHA VINOD 

MANDA

PASS

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 9A+2 184119 22

4

 7B+2 143418 16

5

 7B+2 143416 18

2

 6B4 245829 29

3

 8A4 327636 40

1

 7B+4 286035 25

 5092209 A162 

A-

7.36 22 2038 

377

MU0341120240144654

MOHITE AADIT 

DHARMENDRA SAMIKSHA

PASS

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 8A2 163818 20

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P2 82209 13

2

 5C4 205225 27

3

 7B+4 286030 30

1

 6B4 245530 25

 5181067 B+138 

A-

6.27 22 2039 

325

MU0341120240144562

MOURYA PANKAJ 

GUPTESHWAR SANTOSHI 

DEVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 9A+2 184319 24

4

 8A2 163716 21

5

 6B2 122917 12

2

 7B+4 286326 37

3

 8A4 327636 40

1

 8A4 327532 43

 5195185 A172 

A-

7.82 22 2040 

398

MU0341120240144566

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 5 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/NAYI MISHWA ANANDBHAI 

PRAVINABEN

FAIL

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 9A+2 184217 25

6

 4P2 82108 13

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P2 82311 12

2

 4P4 164925 24

3

 5C4 205430 24

1

 0F4 03925 14F

1 5173768 NA96 

A-

NA 18 2041 

290

MU0341120240144553

NISHAD ARUN PAWAN 

KUMAR SUSHEELA

FAIL

8

 9A+2 184120 21

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 9A+2 184217 25

4

 6B2 122809 19

5

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F4 04428 16F

3

 0F4 01616 ABF

1

 0F4 03429 05F

3 5194327 NA76 

A-

NA 10 2042 

271

MU0341120240144575

PAL UMESH VIJAYBAHADUR 

SHESHKUMARI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 10O2 204620 26

6

 8A2 163617 19

4

 4P2 82411 13

5

 4P2 82008 12

2

 5C4 205329 24

3

 6B4 245531 24

1

 0F4 03423 11F

1 5160328 NA112 

A-

NA 18 2043 

305

MU0341120240144550

/PANCHAL YASHIKA 

VISHWANATH VIDYA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 8A2 163918 21

4

 7B+2 143016 14

5

 5C2 102512 13

2

 0F4 04226 16F

3

 7B+4 286230 32

1

 0F4 04632 14F

2 5092205 NA100 

A-

NA 14 2044 

318

MU0341120240144635

/PANDYE ADITI ANANT 

SANJEEVANI

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 8A2 163619 17

4

 8A2 163719 18

5

 5C2 102513 12

2

 8A4 327133 38

3

 8A4 327531 44

1

 6B4 245733 24

 5140817 A166 

A-

7.55 22 2045 

384

MU0341120240144691

/PARMAR SHRUTI 

BHUPATBHAI KAJAL

PASS

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 9A+2 184319 24

4

 7B+2 143418 16

5

 5C2 102712 15

2

 8A4 327835 43

3

 8A4 327735 42

1

 8A4 327735 42

 5078579 A174 

A-

7.91 22 2046 

422

MU0341120240144559

/PASI ANKITADEVI 

RAVICHANDRA REKHADEVI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 9A+2 184218 24

4

 0F2 02318 05F

5

 4P2 82311 12

2

 6B4 245831 27

3

 6B4 245833 25

1

 6B4 245933 26

1 5150242 NA134 

A-

NA 20 2047 

347

MU0341120240144487

PASTE AYUSH ANIL 

AKANKSHA

FAIL

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 8A2 163518 17

4

 0F2 02318 05F

5

 7B+2 143111 20

2

 6B4 245934 25

3

 7B+4 286632 34

1

 7B+4 286834 34

1 5205035 NA146 

A-

NA 20 2048 

367

MU0341120240144626

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 6 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/PASUNURI ANU SRINU 

SUJATHA

PASS

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 9A+2 184119 22

4

 8A2 163720 17

5

 6B2 122814 14

2

 8A4 327636 40

3

 8A4 327031 39

1

 7B+4 286338 25

 5279257 A+176 

A-

8.00 22 2049 

402

MU0341120240145488

/PAWAR TANVI JAGDISH 

ROHINI

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 8A2 163919 20

4

 7B+2 143115 16

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B4 245827 31

3

 8A4 327231 41

1

 6B4 245832 26

 5214615 A154 

A-

7.00 22 2050 

364

MU0341120240144621

/PAWLE VAISHNAVI 

PRADEEP MANSI

PASS

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 9A+2 184017 23

4

 8A2 163514 21

5

 5C2 102713 14

2

 5C4 205026 24

3

 7B+4 286430 34

1

 7B+4 286130 31

 5068743 A156 

A-

7.09 22 2051 

358

MU0341120240144555

/PRAJAPATI SRUSHTI SHIV 

SHANKAR MADHUBALA

PASS

8

 9A+2 184220 22

7

 9A+2 184217 25

6

 10O2 204719 28

4

 10O2 204619 27

5

 9A+2 184016 24

2

 8A4 327034 36

3

 9A+4 368635 51

1

 8A4 327232 40

 5078581 A+194 

A-

8.82 22 2052 

445

MU0341120240144567

/PRASAD ANCHAL 

RAMNIHOR HIRMATI

PASS

8

 9A+2 184220 22

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 10O2 204519 26

4

 7B+2 143315 18

5

 8A2 163515 20

2

 8A4 327536 39

3

 9A+4 368538 47

1

 7B+4 286535 30

 5103315 A+182 

A-

8.27 22 2053 

421

MU0341120240144617

RATHOD OMKAR AJAY 

CHHAYA

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 8A2 163517 18

4

 7B+2 143315 18

5

 4P2 82109 12

2

 7B+4 286930 39

3

 6B4 245529 26

1

 7B+4 286234 28

 5149927 B+152 

A-

6.91 22 2054 

353

MU0341120240144475

/RATHOD POOJA SHANKAR 

SUREKHA

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184317 26

6

 9A+2 184217 25

4

 5C2 102714 13

5

 7B+2 143012 18

2

 7B+4 286834 34

3

 9A+4 368135 46

1

 6B4 245732 25

 5114576 A164 

A-

7.45 22 2055 

385

MU0341120240145470

SAHANI SAURABH 

LAXMANPRASAD SARITA

FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 0F2 00ABF ABF

6

 9A+2 184017 23

4

 0F2 01208 04F

5

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F4 04027 13F

3

 4P4 164016 24

1

 4P4 164721 26

3 5205044 NA74 

A-

NA 14 2056 

236

MU0341120240144627

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/SALKAR ASHVINI RAJESH 

RAJANI

PASS

8

 10O2 204620 26

7

 9A+2 184319 24

6

 9A+2 184318 25

4

 6B2 122915 14

5

 5C2 102712 15

2

 8A4 327635 41

3

 9A+4 368539 46

1

 8A4 327335 38

 5114633 A+178 

A-

8.09 22 2057 

422

MU0341120240144494

SALWADI SAAHIL RAMESH 

SNEHA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 0F2 00ABF ABF

6

 6B2 122808 20

4

 4P2 82008 12

5

 0F2 01510 05F

2

 0F4 03619 17F

3

 5C4 205218 34

1

 4P4 164521 24

3 5291107 NA70 

A-

NA 14 2058 

230

MU0341120240145492

/SAWANT URMILA VISHWAS 

VAIBHAVI

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 9A+2 184016 24

6

 8A2 163819 19

4

 0F2 01712 05F

5

 0F2 01211 01F

2

 6B4 245831 27

3

 0F4 03527 08F

1

 5C4 205025 25

3 5092206 NA92 

A-

NA 14 2059 

282

MU0341120240144569

/SHAIKH FARHIN MOHD 

HANIF NAZMA

PASS

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 9A+2 184017 23

6

 9A+2 184319 24

4

 6B2 122913 16

5

 7B+2 143015 15

2

 7B+4 286132 29

3

 7B+4 286835 33

1

 7B+4 286632 34

 5077213 A164 

A-

7.45 22 2060 

377

MU0341120240145486

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ALI ALI 

AJAZUDDIN SHAMIM

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 0F2 00ABF ABF

6

 4P2 82208 14

4

 5C2 102711 16

5

 4P2 82108 13

2

 0F4 03016 14F

3

 5C4 205021 29

1

 0F4 03416 18F

3 5205040 NA60 

B-

NA 12 2061 

216

MU0341120240144547

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD 

SAIFALI NIYAJAHMAD 

RUKSANA

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 9A+2 184218 24

4

 7B+2 143114 17

5

 7B+2 143215 17

2

 6B4 245527 28

3

 8A4 327237 35

1

 7B+4 286333 30

 5205043 A164 

B-

7.45 22 2062 

373

MU0341120240144629

/SHAIKH NADA MOHAMMAD 

RAIES SHABNAM

FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 8A2 163618 18

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C2 102614 12

2

 0F4 04228 14F

3

 8A4 327036 34

1

 6B4 245933 26

1 5078580 NA124 

B-

NA 18 2063 

334

MU0341120240145495

/SHARMA AAYUSHI HARISH 

POOJA

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 9A+2 184217 25

4

 6B2 122917 12

5

 5C2 102715 12

2

 7B+4 286633 33

3

 8A4 327335 38

1

 8A4 327533 42

 5068741 A166 

B-

7.55 22 2064 

389

MU0341120240144554

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/SHARMA PRITI DILIP SITA 

DEVI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 0F2 027ABF 27

4

 4P2 82310 13

5

 6B2 122814 14

2

 5C4 205430 24

3

 4P4 164720 27

1

 6B4 245925 34

1 5205039 NA114 

B-

NA 20 2065 

315

MU0341120240144584

/SHARMA PRIYANKA 

RAMBHAVAN RENU

PASS

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 10O2 205020 30

6

 9A+2 184419 25

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B2 122912 17

2

 7B+4 286931 38

3

 7B+4 286932 37

1

 6B4 245725 32

 5194330 A156 

B-

7.09 22 2066 

384

MU0341120240144574

/SHINDE SHWETA RUPESH 

RUPALI

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 10O2 205020 30

6

 6B2 122808 20

4

 4P2 82209 13

5

 4P2 82109 12

2

 0F4 03822 16F

3

 4P4 164116 25

1

 0F4 01916 03F

2 5207694 NA78 

B-

NA 14 2067 

252

MU0341120240144520

/SHINGADE BHUMIKA 

SURESH MAYA

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 10O2 205020 30

6

 8A2 163519 16

4

 7B+2 143214 18

5

 5C2 102715 12

2

 5C4 205228 24

3

 7B+4 286235 27

1

 5C4 205430 24

 5077215 B+144 

B-

6.55 22 2068 

347

MU0341120240144530

SINGH AKSHAT SATISH 

SARITA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 10O2 205020 30

6

 7B+2 143318 15

4

 0F2 01712 05F

5

 5C2 102513 12

2

 0F4 04427 17F

3

 6B4 245531 24

1

 0F4 04830 18F

3 5103313 NA82 

B-

NA 12 2069 

304

MU0341120240144564

/SINGH ANJALI BABLU 

GUDDI

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 10O2 205020 30

6

 9A+2 184218 24

4

 10O2 204517 28

5

 7B+2 143016 14

2

 8A4 327231 41

3

 9A+4 368039 41

1

 9A+4 368737 50

 5092208 A+192 

B-

8.73 22 2070 

443

MU0341120240144571

SINGH RAVI KISHAN SHYAM 

BABU MUNNI DEVI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184217 25

6

 8A2 163818 20

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C2 102715 12

2

 0F4 04428 16F

3

 8A4 327138 33

1

 0F4 04428 16F

2 5155089 NA104 

B-

NA 14 2071 

331

MU0341120240144469

/SINGH RIYA MANSINGH 

VIMALA

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 10O2 204519 26

6

 9A+2 184419 25

4

 7B+2 143116 15

5

 7B+2 143216 16

2

 8A4 327233 39

3

 8A4 327133 38

1

 7B+4 286635 31

 5068742 A174 

B-

7.91 22 2072 

399

MU0341120240144507

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

SINGH SATVINDER 

RAMSINGH REENA KAUR

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 10O2 204519 26

6

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 0F2 02117 04F

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B4 245834 24

3

 0F4 05537 18F

1

 0F4 03929 10F

3 5092207 NA80 

B-

NA 12 2073 

305

MU0341120240144655

SURVE ATHARVA SUNIL 

SNEHA

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 9A+2 184319 24

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 4P2 82109 12

2

 8A4 327235 37

3

 7B+4 286935 34

1

 0F4 04932 17F

1 5194333 NA130 

B-

NA 18 2074 

362

MU0341120240144582

SURVE KARUNYA DEEPAK 

JYOTI

PASS

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 9A+2 184419 25

6

 7B+2 143118 13

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P2 82308 15

2

 7B+4 286033 27

3

 8A4 327036 34

1

 7B+4 286435 29

 5132626 B+152 

B-

6.91 22 2075 

350

MU0341120240144661

SUTAR JAYESH MANOHAR 

REKHA

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 10O2 204720 27

6

 7B+2 143318 15

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C2 102714 13

2

 7B+4 286031 29

3

 7B+4 286736 31

1

 7B+4 286831 37

 5194331 A156 

B-

7.09 22 2076 

365

MU0341120240144577

TIRLOTKAR SOHAM ASHOK 

ARCHANA

PASS

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 9A+2 184319 24

6

 7B+2 143118 13

4

 5C2 102715 12

5

 6B2 122912 17

2

 5C4 205329 24

3

 7B+4 286031 29

1

 5C4 205428 26

 5077214 B+136 

B-

6.18 22 2077 

331

MU0341120240145496

/TIWARI SHRUTI AJIT 

PUSHPA

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 8A2 163816 22

6

 9A+2 184319 24

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 5C2 102713 14

2

 7B+4 286132 29

3

 6B4 245625 31

1

 4P4 164520 25

 5103312 B+140 

B-

6.36 22 2078 

334

MU0341120240144664

VISHE TUSHAR GANESH 

NISHE

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 8A2 163918 21

6

 7B+2 143318 15

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 7B+2 143315 18

2

 8A4 327934 45

3

 8A4 327037 33

1

 7B+4 286936 33

 5207696 A162 

B-

7.36 22 2079 

384

MU0341120240144510

/YADAV ANCHAL 

JAYPRAKASH BABY

FAIL

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 0F2 00ABF ABF

6

 0F2 022ABF 22

4

 0F2 01604F 12

5

 0F2 01402F 12

2

 4P4 164016 24

3

 0F4 03708F 29

1

 0F4 02612F 14F

6 5133903 NA32 

B-

NA 6 2080 

190

MU0341120240144694

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 10 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/YADAV KIRAN RAJESH 

RITADEVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 9A+2 184419 25

4

 7B+2 143217 15

5

 7B+2 143413 21

2

 5C4 205228 24

3

 9A+4 368739 48

1

 7B+4 286029 31

 5205037 A164 

B-

7.45 22 2081 

384

MU0341120240144659

YADAV MODIT SUBBAPATI 

AARTI

FAIL

8

 7B+2 143220 12

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 7B+2 143216 16

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 0F4 03927 12F

3

 8A4 327537 38

1

 6B4 245632 24

1 5207688 NA124 

B-

NA 18 2082 

332

MU0341120240144658

YADAV PAWAN 

JAWAHARLAL TARADEVI

FAIL

8

 9A+2 184220 22

7

 9A+2 184115 26

6

 9A+2 184019 21

4

 7B+2 143018 12

5

 6B2 122813 15

2

 7B+4 286030 30

3

 7B+4 286332 31

1

 0F4 04228 14F

1 5103320 NA136 

B-

NA 18 2083 

346

MU0341120240144560

YADAV RAKESH 

NATHUNIPRASAD LILA

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 9A+2 184118 23

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 6B2 122811 17

2

 6B4 245931 28

3

 7B+4 286533 32

1

 7B+4 286736 31

 5092210 A156 

B-

7.09 22 2084 

366

MU0341120240144568

YADAV SURAJ VIJAYKUMAR 

PUSHPA

PASS

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 9A+2 184015 25

6

 8A2 163718 19

4

 7B+2 143018 12

5

 4P2 82309 14

2

 7B+4 286036 24

3

 8A4 327835 43

1

 7B+4 286232 30

 5182728 A160 

B-

7.27 22 2085 

369

MU0341120240144563

/ZAGADE HARSHADA 

VINAYAK NANDINI

PASS

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 9A+2 184018 22

6

 9A+2 184118 23

4

 7B+2 143116 15

5

 7B+2 143114 17

2

 8A4 327135 36

3

 7B+4 286436 28

1

 8A4 327634 42

 5092212 A174 

B-

7.91 22 2086 

394

MU0341120240144656

/MAHESH SANIYA JAGDISH 

PRIYA

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 9A+2 184019 21

6

 9A+2 184318 25

4

 7B+2 143219 13

5

 6B2 122914 15

2

 7B+4 286634 32

3

 7B+4 286927 42

1

 6B4 245933 26

 5077216 A158 

B-

7.18 22 2087 

373

MU0341120240144531

PRAJAPATI PANKAJ SHIV 

SHANKAR SEETA

PASS

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 8A2 163919 20

6

 9A+2 184418 26

4

 7B+2 143018 12

5

 7B+2 143012 18

2

 8A4 327433 41

3

 8A4 327535 40

1

 8A4 327535 40

 5092211 A+176 

B-

8.00 22 2088 

407

MU0341120240144570

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 11 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

HINDLEKAR PRABHAKAR 

AJAY PRIYANKA

FAIL

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 8A2 163717 20

6

 8A2 163517 18

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P2 82008 12

2

 0F4 04629 17F

3

 7B+4 286534 31

1

 6B4 245733 24

1 5132627 NA120 

B-

NA 18 2089 

324

MU0341120240144674

/MAURYA AANSHI 

RAISAHAB MANTIDEVI

PASS

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 8A2 163918 21

6

 10O2 204718 29

4

 7B+2 143215 17

5

 7B+2 143313 20

2

 6B4 245831 27

3

 8A4 327534 41

1

 7B+4 286432 32

 5205038 A164 

B-

7.45 22 2090 

387

MU0341120240144583

CHAVAN AMIT ANAND 

KANTI

PASS

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 9A+2 184420 24

6

 7B+2 143218 14

4

 5C2 102513 12

5

 4P2 82210 12

2

 7B+4 286033 27

3

 7B+4 286633 33

1

 6B4 245931 28

 5223869 B+144 

B-

6.55 22 2091 

341

MU0341120240144466

/PATE SIDDHI MAHENDRA 

MANSI

PASS

8

 8A2 163520 15

7

 9A+2 184420 24

6

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 5C2 102512 13

2

 7B+4 286434 30

3

 7B+4 286335 28

1

 6B4 245933 26

 5285858 B+146 

B-

6.64 22 2092 

347

MU0341120240145487

/MISHRA KOMAL 

OMKARNATH KUMKUM

PASS

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 9A+2 184420 24

6

 7B+2 143318 15

4

 6B2 122812 16

5

 4P2 82412 12

2

 6B4 245833 25

3

 8A4 327838 40

1

 8A4 327335 38

 5207687 A158 

B-

7.18 22 2093 

378

MU0341120240144521

/WAGHCHAURE MANSI 

SANTOSH VARSHA

FAIL

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 0F2 00ABF ABF

6

 0F2 020ABF 20

4

 0F2 01301F 12

5

 0F2 01402F 12

2

 0F4 02312F 11F

3

 0F4 04609F 37

1

 0F4 02012F 08F

7 5328902 NA16 

B-

NA 2 2094 

172

MU0341120240145465

/GHADI MANSI RAMESH 

RASIKA

FAIL

8

 0F2 02020 ABF

7

 0F2 00ABF ABF

6

 0F2 00ABF ABF

4

 0F2 00ABF ABF

5

 0F2 00ABF ABF

2

 0F4 00ABF ABF

3

 0F4 00ABF ABF

1

 0F4 00ABF ABF

8 5114632 NA0 

B-

NA 0 2095 

20

MU0341120240144680

/RAWAT DEVANSHI 

RANJITSINGH CHANDRA

FAIL

8

 9A+2 184020 20

7

 9A+2 184116 25

6

 8A2 163518 17

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 4P2 82210 12

2

 4P4 164622 24

3

 6B4 245716 41

1

 0F4 03222 10F

1 5112072 NA110 

B-

NA 18 2096 

299

MU0341120240145494

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 12 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

UDALE RUCHI RAJU NITA FAIL

8

 7B+2 143320 13

7

 8A2 163916 23

6

 7B+2 143418 16

4

 0F2 0909 ABF

5

 0F2 0303F ABF

2

 5C4 205026 24

3

 0F4 03708F 29

1

 4P4 164016 24

3 5133902 NA80 

B-

NA 14 2097 

245

MU0341120240144673

/GORIVALE SAAJANI 

GANESH TANISHA

PASS

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 8A2 163915 24

6

 8A2 163618 18

4

 7B+2 143119 12

5

 5C2 102614 12

2

 5C4 205329 24

3

 7B+4 286427 37

1

 7B+4 286334 29

 5182726 B+148 

B-

6.73 22 2098 

348

MU0341120240144588

RAYEEN SAIF AFROZALI 

RIZWANA

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184317 26

6

 9A+2 184418 26

4

 5C2 102714 13

5

 7B+2 143017 13

2

 7B+4 286431 33

3

 9A+4 368839 49

1

 6B4 245935 24

 5207699 A164 

B-

7.45 22 2099 

392

MU0341120240144534

SHARMA ADITYA MANISH 

RIMA

PASS

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 9A+2 184317 26

6

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 7B+2 143116 15

5

 5C2 102715 12

2

 7B+4 286435 29

3

 7B+4 286837 31

1

 8A4 327036 34

 5144754 A160 

B-

7.27 22 2100 

374

MU0341120240144684

/MAURYA RAJNANDINI 

ACHCHHELAL SHEELA

PASS

8

 9A+2 184220 22

7

 9A+2 184320 23

6

 9A+2 184018 22

4

 7B+2 143415 19

5

 8A2 163917 22

2

 9A+4 368937 52

3

 10O4 409039 51

1

 9A+4 368837 51

 5155088 A+196 

B-

8.91 22 2101 

465

MU0341120240144468

/SHARMA NEHA DINESH 

MEERADEVI

FAIL

8

 8A2 163920 19

7

 9A+2 184320 23

6

 9A+2 184018 22

4

 6B2 122915 14

5

 5C2 102612 14

2

 0F4 04931 18F

3

 7B+4 286427 37

1

 5C4 205329 24

1 5281276 NA122 

B-

NA 18 2102 

343

MU0341120240145467

/KEYAL PARIDHI VIJENDER PASS

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 9A+2 184320 23

6

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 7B+2 143018 12

5

 5C2 102614 12

2

 6B4 245526 29

3

 6B4 245726 31

1

 6B4 245632 24

 5794614 B+142 

B-

6.45 22 2103 

332

MU0341120252013538

/TRIPATHI SUNIDHI 

OMPRAKASH

FAIL

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 9A+2 184320 23

6

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 0F2 01814 04F

5

 4P2 82210 12

2

 0F4 04226 16F

3

 7B+4 286128 33

1

 5C4 205329 24

2 5794596 NA104 

B-

NA 16 2104 

306

MU0341120252013539

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 13 of 14



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC OCT 2025 REG (NEP 2020) Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

06/01/2026

SYBBI

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BANKING AND INSURANCE) (NEP) - 3

Semester : III

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

ERN No.

/SINGH TULASHIKUMARI 

SUNIL

FAIL

8

 8A2 163620 16

7

 9A+2 184320 23

6

 8A2 163819 19

4

 6B2 122816 12

5

 4P2 82109 12

2

 0F4 02723 04F

3

 6B4 245632 24

1

 0F4 04427 17F

2 5794589 NA94 

B-

NA 14 2105 

293

MU0341120252013542

DIAS RYAN FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 10O2 204520 25

6

 7B+2 143119 12

4

 4P2 82311 12

5

 6B2 122917 12

2

 0F4 03425 09F

3

 8A4 327334 39

1

 0F4 03927 12F

2 5794566 NA100 

B-

NA 14 2106 

308

MU0341120252013540

/SHAIKH FALAK SHAMSHAD 

ALAM BUSHRA

PASS

8

 8A2 163820 18

7

 10O2 204520 25

6

 9A+2 184018 22

4

 5C2 102614 12

5

 5C2 102611 15

2

 5C4 205228 24

3

 7B+4 286530 35

1

 8A4 327131 40

 5281277 A154 

B-

7.00 22 2107 

363

MU0341120240145466

SHETTY AMISHA FAIL

8

 8A2 163720 17

7

 8A2 163813 25

6

 5C2 102708 19

4

 4P2 82412 12

5

 5C2 102613 13

2

 6B4 245528 27

3

 7B+4 286626 40

1

 0F4 04730 17F

1 5794573 NA112 

B-

NA 18 2108 

320

MU0341120252013541

POTALE ARYAN FAIL

8

 7B+2 143420 14

7

 8A2 163814 24

6

 7B+2 143419 15

4

 0F2 01509 06F

5

 4P2 82311 12

2

 0F4 04023 17F

3

 5C4 205423 31

1

 5C4 205430 24

2 5812263 NA92 

B-

NA 16 2109 

292

MU0341120252013417

Sem I : Credit Earned :0.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :0.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :16.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

8 - CC 7 - FIELD PROJECT 6 - HINDI 4 - ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 5 - LAWS GOVERNING BANKING & INSURANCE

2 - DIRECT TAXATION 3 - BASICS OF SERVICE SECTOR (FINANCIAL 

MARKETS)

1 - FINANCIAL DECISION MAKING

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-January-2026Date :
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